



Date: November 15, 2024

To
BSE Limited
PJ Towers
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code:544244

To
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra, Mumbai - 400 051
Symbol: GALAPREC

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing the copies of newspaper advertisement published in the Newspaper of Financial Express and Mumbai Navshakti. The same has been made available on the Company's website (www.galagroup.com).

Kindly take the above information on your record.

For Gala Precision Engineering Limited

Pooja Ladha
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Membership No.: A59339

AJOONI BIOTECH LIMITED
CIN : L85190PB2010PLC040162
Regd. Office: D-118, Industrial Area Phase-7 Mohali, Punjab- 160055

Extract of Un-audited results for the quarter ended 30th September 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE (Rs.in Lakhs)		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Year ended 31.03.2024	Quarter ended 30.09.2023
1.	Total Income from Operations	2603.40	8230.79	1976.99
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	79.47	299.61	52.08
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	79.47	299.61	52.08
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	61.51	216.12	40.47
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	115.65	112.90	40.47
6.	Equity Share Capital	3444.87	1752.27	1752.27
7.	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-	0.04	0.25	0.23

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with NSE Limited (www.nseindia.com) under Reg. 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and on the website of the Company (www.ajoonibiotech.com).

Dated: 13.11.2024
Place: Mohali

For Ajooni Biotech Limited
Jasjit Singh
(Managing Director)

TATA POWER
(Corporate Contracts Department)
The Tata Power Company Limited, Smart Center of Procurement Excellence, 2nd Floor, Sahar Receiving Station, Near Hotel Leela, Sahar Airport Road, Andheri East, Mumbai-400059
(Board Line: 022-67173188) CIN: L28920MH1919PLC000567

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

The Tata Power Company Limited invites tenders for sell / its subsidiaries, from eligible vendors for the following packages (Two Part Bidding):

- 4100038877/CC25ADO018: Supply, Testing, Commissioning and AMC of 240kW Multi-Dispenser Power cabinet charger.
- 4100038996/CC25ADO019: Installation of Electrical and Civil Infrastructure at EV Hub at Yamuna Expressway.

Last date for Bid Submission: 3rd December 2024, 3:00 PM
For detailed NIT, please visit Tender section on website <https://www.tatapower.com>. Also, all future corrigendum's if any, to the said tender will be informed on Tender section on website <https://www.tatapower.com> only.

GALA PRECISION ENGINEERING LIMITED
(Formerly known as GALA PRECISION ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED)
CIN: L29268MH2009PLC190522
Registered office: DIL Complex, THANEONE BUSINESS IT PARK, A-801, Ghodbunder Rd, Kapurbawdi, Majiwada, Thane, Maharashtra 400610; Tel: +91 22-6930 9224
Email: investor.relations@galagroup.com. Website: www.galagroup.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUATER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024 (Rs. in Millions, Except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30/09/2024	Quarter ended 30/09/2023	Quarter ended 30/06/2024	Half Year ended 30/09/2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations	512.30	492.99	531.70	1,044.00
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax	63.54	62.98	82.56	146.11
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	52.54	52.24	62.93	115.48
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (COMPRISING PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD AFTER TAX AND OTHER COMPREHANSIVE INCOME AFTER TAX)	54.35	48.31	61.83	116.20
Paid up Equity share capital	126.72	101.11	101.11	126.72
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)				
Basic	5.03	5.17	6.23	11.05
Diluted	4.92	5.10	6.14	10.81
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)				
Basic	5.03	5.17	6.23	11.05
Diluted	4.92	5.10	6.14	10.81

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on 31st March, 2024 is Rs. 946.73 Million

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter/ half year ended 30.09.2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.galagroup.com.
- Additional Information on standalone financial results is as follows:

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30/09/2024	Quarter ended 30/09/2023	Quarter ended 30/06/2024	Half Year ended 30/09/2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Revenue from operations	512.30	467.88	531.70	1,044.00
Profit before tax	63.30	65.01	83.19	146.49
Net Profit after tax	52.21	53.57	63.51	115.72

3. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14.11.2024

For Gala Precision Engineering Limited
Kirit V. Gala
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 01540274

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/11/2024

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED
Regd. Off. : 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070
Tel. No.: 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474
E-mail: cs_chil@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com

EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Half Year ended 30.09.2024	Year ended 31.03.2024
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
Total Income from operations	1722	1388	3,181	5,169
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,367	1,361	3,126	5,090
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,367	1,361	3,126	5,090
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,716	994	7,012	4,646
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	5,454	1,246	11,545	6,480
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3233	3233	3233	3,233
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	14.59	3.07	21.69	14.37
- Basic and Diluted				

Notes:

- Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th November 2024 and Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor of the Company
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com.

By order of the Board
For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited
Sd/-
Sanjiv Kumar Agarwal
Managing Director
DIN : 01623575

Place : New Delhi
Date: 14th November 2024

IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (₹ in Crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended		
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2023	31.03.2024	30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024	
1	Total Income from operations	532.18	509.76	552.41	1,041.94	1,122.65	2,162.86	532.18	509.76	552.41	1,041.94	1,122.65	2,162.86
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	25.94	39.23	51.10	65.17	112.63	182.64	25.94	39.52	51.18	65.46	112.36	181.65
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	25.94	39.23	51.10	65.17	112.63	182.64	25.94	39.52	51.18	65.46	112.36	181.65
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	19.15	29.68	37.79	48.83	84.00	135.42	19.15	29.97	37.87	49.12	83.73	134.43
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	19.23	28.25	37.31	47.48	82.29	134.13	19.23	28.54	37.39	47.77	82.02	133.14
6	Equity share capital	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserve)	1,600.10	1,580.87	1,530.13	1,600.10	1,530.13	1,552.62	1,600.57	1,581.34	1,531.03	1,600.57	1,531.03	1,552.80
8	Earning per equity share of ₹10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised except for the year ended 31-Mar-2024) Basic and Diluted ₹	3.26	5.06	6.44	8.32	14.31	23.07	3.26	5.11	6.45	8.37	14.26	22.90

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.iolcp.com.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 14th November 2024.

By Order of the Board
For IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited
Sd/-
Vikas Gupta
Joint Managing Director
DIN: 07198109

Place: Ludhiana
Date: 14th November 2024

Regd Office: Village & Post Office Handiaya, Fatehgarh Channa Road, Barnala-148107, Punjab
Corporate Office: 85, Industrial Area 'A', Ludhiana-141003 (Punjab)
CIN: L24116PB1986PLC007030, Tel: +91-161-2225531-35, E-mail: contact@iolcp.com, www.iolcp.com

BHARAT FORGE

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024 (₹ in Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Quarter ended		Half year ended	
		September 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2024	March 31, 2024	September 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2024	March 31, 2024
1	Total income from operations	22,814.70	22,917.61	46,641.52	91,309.75	37,501.56	38,266.72	79,079.48	1,59,094.95
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items #)	4,883.77	4,636.97	10,048.23	19,106.64	3,851.77	3,387.52	8,364.86	14,513.15
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items #)	5,019.12	4,616.00	8,726.95	18,952.31	3,851.77	3,366.55	6,847.21	14,389.92
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items #)	3,611.63	3,459.87	6,305.86	14,249.57	2,432.96	2,148.65	4,178.71	9,101.59
5	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax)]	2,559.33	3,241.65	5,581.65	12,412.54	1,709.87	2,477.25	3,806.34	7,870.36
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 2/- each)	931.27	931.27	931.27	931.27	931.27	931.27	931.27	931.27
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve	87,311.87	80,646.11	87,311.87	84,756.55	71,835.37	69,126.73	71,835.37	70,770.57
8	Securities premium account	6,930.89	6,930.89	6,930.89	6,930.89	6,930.89	6,930.89	6,930.89	6,930.89
9	Net worth	88,243.14	81,577.38	88,243.14	85,687.82	72,766.64	70,058.00	72,766.64	71,701.84
10	Paid up debt capital / outstanding debt	5,737.54	5,981.72	5,737.54	7,231.25	5,737.54	5,981.72	5,737.54	7,231.25
11	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt equity ratio	0.46	0.52	0.46	0.52	1.00	1.01	1.00	1.05
13	Earning per share (Face Value ₹ 2/- each) (For continuing and discontinuing operations) - Basic and diluted (in ₹) (not annualised)	7.75	7.43	13.54	30.60	5.23	4.88	9.59	20.43
14	Capital redemption reserve	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
15	Debtenture redemption reserve	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
16	Debt service coverage ratio	2.31	1.96	1.91	2.42	1.13	1.58	1.29	1.70
17	Interest service coverage ratio	10.12	8.52	9.78	8.81	5.80	4.82	5.75	4.86

- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.

Note:

- Above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.bharatforge.com.
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE and NSE) and can be accessed on the URL (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com)

Place : Pune
Dated : November 14, 2024

ISO/TS 16949:2002
ISO 9001:2000

CIN : L25209PN1961PLC012046

Regd. Office : Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune 411 036, Maharashtra, India. Ph. No. : 91-20-6704 2777 / 2476
Fax No. : 91-20-2682 2163 | Email : secretarial@bharatforge.com | Website : www.bharatforge.com

For BHARAT FORGE LIMITED
(B. N. KALYANI)
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN : 00089380

TATA POWER
The Tata Power Company Limited
(Corporate Contracts Department)
The Tata Power Company Limited, Smart Center of Procurement Excellence, 2nd Floor, Sahar Receiving Station, Near Hotel Leela, Sahar Airport Road, Andheri East, Mumbai-400059, Maharashtra, India
(Board Line: 022-67173941)

Notice for Inviting bids

Tender ref no: Tender / Trombay/ Coal/ 06/24-25

The Tata Power Company Limited, a company organized and existing under the laws of India, whose registered office at Bombay House, 24, Horni Moddy Street, Mumbai 400001, India intends to source low calorific value with low Sulphur and low ash imported Thermal coal for its 750 MW coal based Thermal Power Plant at Trombay, Mumbai, Maharashtra.

Bids are invited from reputed Coal suppliers for supply of 5.4 lacs Metric Ton (+/-10%) Indonesia origin coal, with typical coal specification - Gross Calorific Value of 4200 Kcal/Kg (GAR), 0.25% Sulphur (Air dried basis) and 3.0% Ash (Air dried basis) from the delivery period within January 2025 to March 2025. The interested bidders are requested to visit the website <https://www.tatapower.com/tender/tenderlist.aspx> for further details. Eligible Bidders willing to participate may submit their expression of interest latest by 17:00 Hrs. (IST) 20th November 2024. Future corrigendum's (if any), to the above tenders will be published on Tender section on our website- <https://www.tatapower.com> only.

RDB REALTY & INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.
CIN: L16003WB2006PLC110039
Regd. Office : Bikaner Building, 8/1, Lal Bazar Street, 1st Floor
Room No: 10 Kolkata-700001,
Ph No (033) 44500500, Fax: 033-22420588;
Email id : secretarial@rdbindia.com, Website: www.rdbindia.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Half Year ended 30.09.2024	Quarter ended 30.09.2023
Total income from operations (net)	3267.62	6346.48	1534.74
Net Profit before Tax and exceptional items	227.64	354.30	96.58
Net Profit before Tax after exceptional items	227.64	354.30	96.58
Net Profit/loss after Tax	170.36	265.16	80.54
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	170.36	265.16	80.54
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Per Share)	1728.34	1728.34	1728.34
Reserves (As shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	2014.23 (as on 31/03/24)	2014.23 (as on 31/03/24)	2014.23 (as on 31/03/24)
Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share for the period	0.99	1.54	0.47

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee on 14th November, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14th November, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and on the company's website (www.rdbindia.com).

FOR 2024 ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD
sd/-
Rajeev Kumar
Chairman & Whole-time Director
DIN: 07003686

Place: Kolkata
Date: 14.11.2024

एक्स्पोजे कंटेनर्स लि.

सीआयएस: एए०२०००एमएच१९८२एसी०२०८३०

नों. कार्यालय: १५०, सेरिफ टेकनी स्ट्रीट, मुंबई - ४००००३, फ़. क्र. ०२२-६१३१९६००, वेबसाईट: www.expogas.com
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या निमाहीसाठी अलिप्त अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

वर्षातील	संपलेली निमाही		संपलेले वर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष
	३०.०९.२०२४	३०.०९.२०२३	३०.०९.२०२४	३०.०९.२०२३	
अग्रनिवृत्त एकूण उत्पन्न	३,६६९.००	१,७७०.९७	१,५६६.२३	४,५६०.६७	३,४५०.९१
सर्वसाधारण कामकाजातून कटपूरि निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	६५.९८	२८.७८	२६.८२	९४.७६	६१.९७
कालावधीकालिता कर पूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (असंचालित/असंचालित)	६५.९८	२८.७८	२६.८२	९४.७६	६१.९७
कालावधीकालिता कर पश्चात निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	६५.९८	२८.७८	२६.८२	९४.७६	६१.९७
सामान्य भांडवल	१११.८६	१११.८६	७६१.४६	१११.८६	७६१.४६
माली लेखा वर्षाच्या पूर्वमूल्यांकित राखीवला कळवून राखीव (संशोधन/उत्पन्न)	१,३७७.५४	१,३७७.५४	१,३७७.५४	१,३७७.५४	१,३७७.५४
अनन्यसाधारण बाबींची					
- मूलभूत	०.२९	०.२९	०.२९	०.२९	०.२९
- सोपिकृत	०.२९	०.२९	०.२९	०.२९	०.२९
सी) अनन्यसाधारण बाबींचा					
- मूलभूत	०.२९	०.२९	०.२९	०.२९	०.२९
- सोपिकृत	०.२९	०.२९	०.२९	०.२९	०.२९

टीप: १) वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (सिस्टीम अँड अरर डिस्कलोजर रिग्युलेशन्स, २०१५) च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत फ स्टॉक एक्सचेंज कडे सादर केलेल्या अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपसिलवार विवरणाचा एक उतर आहे. निमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट गुंमती.से.व्हा उपलब्ध आहे. २) सध्या आमच्या ह्यात असलेल्या ऑर्डिनेरी वित्तीय साधना १३८ कोटी आहे.
संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशानुसार एक्स्पोजे कंटेनर्स लिमिटेड सती

रुडीन एस्. सेखावाला
अध्यक्ष/संचालक
(टीप: १) ०२२/०२३

ठिकाण: मुंबई
दिनांक: नोव्हेंबर १४, २०२४

SHAHI SHIPPING LIMITED

REGD OFFICE: 404 ABHAY STEEL HOUSE, BARODA STREET, MUMBAI-400 009 UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th September, 2024 Tel No-2240151972 CIN NO-L61100MH1990PLC058680, Email ID-cmd@shahilogistics.com, Website-www.shahilogistics.com. (Rs. in lakhs)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	
1	Income					
(a)	Revenue from operations	196.79	305.89	275.24	502.68	526.12
(b)	Other Income	0.72	0.59	4.36	1.31	4.74
	Total Revenue	197.51	306.48	279.60	503.99	530.86
2	Expenses					
(a)	Employee Cost	32.80	33.61	33.44	66.41	65.86
(b)	Direct Operation & Administration Cost	288.55	220.93	187.32	509.52	398.87
(c)	Finance Cost	14.82	14.99	10.87	29.81	14.21
(d)	Depreciation	10.18	10.16	11.97	20.34	23.59
	Total Expenses	346.36	279.68	243.60	626.08	502.54
	Profit Before Exceptional Items and Tax	(148.84)	26.80	36.00	(122.09)	28.32
4	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
5	Profit Before Tax	(148.84)	26.80	36.00	(122.09)	28.32
6	Tax Expense					
(a)	Current Tax Expense	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Deferred Tax Expense	(1.19)	(0.86)	(8.62)	(2.05)	(10.35)
(c)	Taxation of earlier years (written back)	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Tax Expense	(1.19)	(0.86)	(8.62)	(2.05)	(10.35)
7	Profit For The Period	(147.65)	27.65	44.62	(120.04)	38.67
8	Other Comprehensive Income (Net Of Tax)					
9	Total Comprehensive Income (Net Of Tax) for the Period (IX + X)	(147.65)	27.65	44.62	(120.04)	38.67
10	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Each)	1,449.49	1,449.49	1,449.49	1,449.49	1,449.49
12	Other Equity					
13	Earnings Per Equity Share (In Rs.)					
(i)	Basic EPS (Not Annualised)	(1.02)	0.19	0.31	(0.83)	0.27
(ii)	Diluted EPS (Not Annualised)	(1.02)	0.19	0.31	(0.83)	0.27

Notes:
1. The Results of the quarter ended 30th September, 2024 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2024. They have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors.
2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3. The Company has operated only in one reportable segment, i.e., shipping business.
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sarvesh Kumar Shahi
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN: 00359535)
Date: 14-11-2024
Place: Mumbai

GARNET CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CIN: L45200MH1992PLC069044
Regd. Office: 501/531, Laxmi Mall, Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400053

Statement of standalone Unaudited financial results for the half year ended 30th, Sep 2024.

PARTICULARS	Standalone		
	Half-Year Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	30-Sep-24	30-Sep-23	31-Mar-24
Total income from operations (net)	1,599.26	616.00	1,818.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	886.95	353.61	409.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	886.95	353.61	409.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	886.95	266.91	294.03
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	635.81	266.91	292.91
Equity Share Capital	1,390.22	1,390.22	1,390.22
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year			8,161.38
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
Basic :	4.57	1.92	2.11
Diluted :	4.57	1.92	2.11

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, i.e. www.bseindia.com & also on company website www.garnetconstructions.com
For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Kishan Kumar Kedia
Chairman & Managing Director
Date: 14th November 2024
Place: Mumbai

GALA PRECISION ENGINEERING LIMITED
(Formerly known as GALA PRECISION ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED)
CIN: L29268MH2009PLC190522
Registered office: DIL Complex, THANONE BUSINESS IT PARK, A-801, Ghodbunder Rd, Kapurbawdi, Majiwada, Thane, Maharashtra 400610; Tel: +91 22-6930 9224
Email: Investor.relations@galagroup.com, Website: www.galagroup.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUATER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
	30/09/2024 Unaudited	30/09/2023 Unaudited	30/06/2024 Unaudited	30/09/2024 Unaudited
Total income from operations	512.30	492.99	531.70	1,044.00
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax	63.54	62.98	82.56	146.11
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	52.54	52.24	62.93	115.48
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (COMPRISING PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD AFTER TAX AND OTHER COMPREHANSIVE INCOME AFTER TAX)	54.35	48.31	61.83	116.20
Paid up Equity share capital	126.72	101.11	101.11	126.72
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)				
Basic	5.03	5.17	6.23	11.05
Diluted	4.92	5.10	6.14	10.81
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)				
Basic	5.03	5.17	6.23	11.05
Diluted	4.92	5.10	6.14	10.81

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on 31st March, 2024 is Rs. 946.73 Million
Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter/ half year ended 30.09.2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.galagroup.com.
2. Additional Information on standalone financial results as follows
PARTICULARS
Quarter ended 30/09/2024 Unaudited
Quarter ended 30/09/2023 Unaudited
Quarter ended 30/06/2024 Unaudited
Half Year ended 30/09/2024 Unaudited
Revenue from operations 512.30 467.88 531.70 1,044.00
Profit before tax 63.30 65.01 83.19 146.49
Net Profit after tax 52.21 53.57 63.51 115.72
3. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14.11.2024
For Gala Precision Engineering Limited
Kirit V. Gala
Chairman and Managing Director
Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/11/2024
DIN: 01540274



HIND ALUMINIUM INDUSTRIES LTD.

(CIN: L28920MH1987PLC043472)
Regd. Office : B-1, Tulsi Vihar, Dr. A. B. Road, Worli Naka, Mumbai - 400 018.
Telephone: 022-40457100 Fax: 022-24936888; E-mail: hind@associatedgroup.com; Website: www.associatedgroup.com/hall/investors.htm

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

(Figures ₹ in Crores except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.06.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.06.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited		
1 Revenue from Operation	0.36	0.25	0.48	0.61	0.86	1.33	0.36	0.25	0.48	0.61	0.86	1.33
2 Net Profit/(Loss) from the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.07	0.17	(3.23)	0.24	1.07	8.54	2.31	2.49	(0.28)	4.80	6.60	15.25
3 Net Profit/(Loss) from the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.07	0.17	(3.23)	0.24	1.07	8.54	2.31	2.49	(0.28)	4.80	6.60	15.25
4 Net Profit/(Loss) from the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.18)	0.05	0.99	(1.13)	3.94	9.27	1.05	2.37	3.94	3.42	9.47	15.98
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1.20)	0.09	1.00	(1.11)	3.96	9.32	1.04	2.40	3.95	3.44	9.49	16.03
6 Equity Share Capital	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30
7 Other Equity						60.63						70.57
8 Earning Per Share (EPS) (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)												
Basic:	(1.87)	0.08	1.57	(1.79)	6.25	14.71	1.67	3.76	6.25	5.43	15.03	25.36
Diluted:	(1.87)	0.08	1.57	(1.79)	6.25	14.71	1.67	3.76	6.25	5.43	15.03	25.36

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter/half year ended September 30, 2024 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter/half year ended September 30, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.associatedgroup.com.

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 14, 2024

For Hind Aluminium Industries Limited
(Shailesh Daga)
Managing Director
DIN : 00074225

THIS IS A PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. THIS IS NOT A PROSPECTUS ANNOUNCEMENT AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AN INVITATION OR OFFER TO ACQUIRE, PURCHASE OR SUBSCRIBE TO SECURITIES. NOT FOR RELEASE, PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY OUTSIDE INDIA. INITIAL PUBLIC OFFER OF EQUITY SHARES ON THE MAIN BOARD OF THE STOCK EXCHANGES IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER II OF THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (ISSUE OF CAPITAL AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2018, AS AMENDED.



(Please scan the QR Code to view the Addendum)



ARISINFRA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Our Company was originally incorporated as a private limited company under the name of "Arisinfra Solutions Private Limited" on February 10, 2021, under the Companies Act, 2013, registered with the RoC, pursuant to a certificate of incorporation dated February 11, 2021, issued by the Registrar of Companies, Central Registration Centre. Thereafter, our Company was converted into a public limited company pursuant to a resolution passed by our Board at its meeting held on May 31, 2024 and a special resolution passed by our Shareholders at their extraordinary general meeting held on May 31, 2024, and the name of our Company was changed to "Arisinfra Solutions Limited", and a fresh certificate of incorporation consequent upon conversion from a private limited company to a public limited company was issued by the Registrar of Companies, Central Processing Centre on July 29, 2024. For further details of change in the name of our Company and the registered office, see "History and Certain Corporate Matters" on page 244 of the draft red herring prospectus dated August 12, 2024 ("Draft Red Herring Prospectus").

Registered and Corporate Office: Unit No. G-A-04 to 07, Ground Floor - A Wing, Art Guild House, Phoenix Marketcity, LBS Marg, Kurla (West), Mumbai - 400 070, Maharashtra, India
Telephone: 022 - 6911 2000 | Email: cs@arisinfra.one | Corporate Identity Number: U51909MH2021PLC354997
Contact Person: Latesh Shailesh Shah, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer | Website: https://arisinfra.com

NOTICE TO INVESTORS: ADDENDUM TO THE DRAFT RED HERRING PROSPECTUS (THE "ADDENDUM")

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERING OF UP TO [•] EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 2 EACH ("EQUITY SHARES") OF ARISINFRA SOLUTIONS LIMITED (THE "COMPANY" OR THE "ISSUER") FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹ [•] PER EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF ₹ [•] PER EQUITY SHARE) ("ISSUE PRICE") AGGREGATING UP TO ₹ 5,796.00 MILLION (THE "ISSUE"). THE ISSUE SHALL CONSTITUTE [•] OF THE POST-ISSUE PAID-UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF OUR COMPANY. THE FACE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARE IS ₹ 2 EACH. THE ISSUE PRICE IS [•] TIMES THE FACE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARES. THE PRICE BAND AND THE MINIMUM BID LOT WILL BE DECIDED BY OUR COMPANY, IN CONSULTATION WITH THE BOOK RUNNING LEAD MANAGERS, AND WILL BE ADVERTISED IN ALL EDITIONS OF THE ENGLISH NATIONAL DAILY NEWSPAPER FINANCIAL EXPRESS. ALL EDITIONS OF THE HINDI NATIONAL DAILY NEWSPAPER JANSATTA AND MUMBAI EDITION OF THE MARATHI NEWSPAPER NAVSHAKTI (MARATHI BEING THE REGIONAL LANGUAGE OF MAHARASHTRA, WHERE OUR REGISTERED AND CORPORATE OFFICE IS LOCATED), EACH WITH WIDE CIRCULATION, AT LEAST TWO WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO THE BID/ISSUE OPENING DATE AND SHALL BE MADE AVAILABLE TO BSE LIMITED ("BSE") AND NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED ("NSE"), AND TOGETHER WITH BSE, THE "STOCK EXCHANGES") FOR THE PURPOSE OF UPLOADING ON THEIR RESPECTIVE WEBSITES IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (ISSUE OF CAPITAL AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2018, AS AMENDED (THE "SEBI ICDR REGULATIONS"). OUR COMPANY, IN CONSULTATION WITH THE BRLMS, MAY CONSIDER A PRE-IPO PLACEMENT AGGREGATING UP TO ₹1,159.20 MILLION, PRIOR TO FILING OF THE RED HERRING PROSPECTUS WITH THE ROC. THE PRE-IPO PLACEMENT, IF UNDERTAKEN, WILL BE AT A PRICE TO BE DECIDED BY OUR COMPANY, IN CONSULTATION WITH THE BRLMS. IF THE PRE-IPO PLACEMENT IS COMPLETED, THE AMOUNT RAISED PURSUANT TO THE PRE-IPO PLACEMENT WILL BE REDUCED FROM THE ISSUE, SUBJECT TO COMPLIANCE WITH RULE 19(2)(B) OF THE SCRR. THE PRE-IPO PLACEMENT, IF UNDERTAKEN, SHALL NOT EXCEED 20% OF THE SIZE OF THE ISSUE. PRIOR TO THE COMPLETION OF THE ISSUE, OUR COMPANY SHALL APPROPRIATELY INTIMATE THE SUBSCRIBERS TO THE PRE-IPO PLACEMENT, PRIOR TO ALLOTMENT PURSUANT TO THE PRE-IPO PLACEMENT, THAT THERE IS NO GUARANTEE THAT OUR COMPANY MAY PROCEED WITH THE ISSUE OR THE ISSUE MAY BE SUCCESSFUL AND WILL RESULT INTO LISTING OF THE EQUITY SHARES ON THE STOCK EXCHANGES. FURTHER, RELEVANT DISCLOSURES IN RELATION TO SUCH INTIMATION TO THE SUBSCRIBERS TO THE PRE-IPO PLACEMENT (IF UNDERTAKEN) SHALL BE APPROPRIATELY MADE IN THE RELEVANT SECTIONS OF THE RHP AND PROSPECTUS.

Potential Bidders may note the following as an Addendum to the Draft Red Herring Prospectus, filed by our Company with SEBI and the Stock Exchanges: At the time of filing of the Draft Red Herring Prospectus, our Company had identified the following as the objects for utilization of the Net Proceeds ("Objects"):

Sr. No.	Particulars	Estimated Amount ¹
1.	Repayment/ prepayment, in full or part, of certain outstanding borrowings availed by our Company	2,046.00
2.	Funding the working capital requirements of our Company	1,770.00
3.	Investment in our Subsidiary, Buildmex-Infra Private Limited, for funding its working capital requirements	480.00
4.	Purchase of partial shareholding from existing shareholders of our Subsidiary, ArisUnitem Re Solutions Private Limited (formerly ArisUnitem Private Limited)	204.00
5.	General corporate purposes and unidentified inorganic acquisitions ²	[•]
	Total³	[•]

¹To be finalized upon determination of the Issue Price and updated in the Prospectus at the time of filing with the RoC.
²The cumulative amount to be utilized towards general corporate purposes and unidentified inorganic acquisitions shall not exceed 25% of the amount raised by our Company, whereby, the total amount to be utilized towards unidentified inorganic acquisitions shall not exceed ₹ 700.00 million.
³This includes the proceeds, if any, received pursuant to the Pre-IPO Placement. Details of the Pre-IPO Placement aggregating up to ₹ 1,200 million, if undertaken, will be reduced from the Issue, subject to compliance with Rule 19(2)(b) of the SCRR, as amended and shall be included in the Red Herring Prospectus. The Pre-IPO Placement, if undertaken, shall not exceed 20% of the size of the Issue. Our Company shall appropriately intimate the subscribers to the Pre-IPO Placement, prior to allotment pursuant to the Pre-IPO Placement, that there is no guarantee that our Company may proceed with the Issue, or the Issue may be successful and will result in listing of the Equity Shares on the Stock Exchanges. Further, relevant disclosures in relation to such intimation to the subscribers to the Pre-IPO Placement (if undertaken) shall be appropriately made in the relevant sections of the Red Herring Prospectus and the Prospectus.

Our Company, in consultation with the relevant stakeholders and pursuant to the resolution passed by our Board on November 11, 2024, has decided to modify the